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90% & above 45
95
73
38
24
275

PERCENTAGE NO. OF STUDENTS

80% - 89.8%

70% - 79.8%

60% - 69.8%

50% - 59.8%

Total
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SUBJECT TOPPERS

SUBJECT

ENGLISH AMOGH AUGUSTYA, 
PRAKHAR SINGH97

HINDI SHASHANK KUMAR

SHREYA RAI, 
SHASHANK KUMAR

SHREYA RAI

UTSAV JAIN, ASHISH 
NARAYAN, SAUMYA 
SINHA, RISHITA SAH

SHASHANK KUMAR

VANSH GARODIA

98

99

99

99

100

98

SANSKRIT

MATHS

SCIENCE

SOCIAL SCIENCE

INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

MARKS STUDENTS’ NAME
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