

BRIDGEFORD SCHOOL

TUPUDANA, RANCHI

AISSE RESULT - 2023 (STD. X)

Contact: 7557777100, 7557777200, 9031283330 E-mail: info@bridgefordschool.com 🚹 fb.com/bridgefords

twitter.com/bridgefordsch

youtube.com/bridgefords

BRIDGEFORD SCHOOL, TUPUDANA





"Success is the sum of small efforts - repeated day in and day out "



SHREYA RAI 97.6%



UTSAV JAIN 96.8%



ASHISH NARAYAN 96.4%



ISHWAR SINGH 96.0%



SHASHANK KUMAR 95.8%



SHUBH AKSHAT 95.6%



UDAY KUMAR GOPE 95.4%



VISHAKHA RANA 95.2%



SUNIDHI KUMARI 95.2%



PRIYAM RAJ 94.8%



AISSE RESULT - 2023 (STD. X)



"Success is the sum of small efforts - repeated day in and day out "



SHREYA RAI 97.6%



UTSAV JAIN 96.8%



ASHISH NARAYAN 96.4%



ISHWAR SINGH 96.0%



SHASHANK KUMAR 95.8%



SHUBH AKSHAT 95.6%



UDAY KUMAR GOPE 95.4%



VISHAKHA RANA 95.2%



SUNIDHI KUMARI 95.2%



PRIYAM RAJ 94.8%





AISSE (STD. X) RESULT STATISTICS

PERCENTAGE	NO. OF STUDENTS	
90% & above	45	
80% - 89.8%	95	
70% - 79.8%	73	
60% - 69.8%	38	
50% - 59.8%	24	
Total	275	



Contact: 7557777100, 7557777200, 9031283330 E-mail: info@bridgefordschool.com fb.com/bridgefords

twitter.com/bridgefordsch

youtube.com/bridgefords



SUBJECT TOPPERS

SUBJECT	MARKS	STUDENTS' NAME
ENGLISH	97	AMOGH AUGUSTYA, PRAKHAR SINGH
HINDI	98	SHASHANK KUMAR
SANSKRIT	99	VANSH GARODIA
MATHS	100	SHREYA RAI, SHASHANK KUMAR
SCIENCE	98	SHREYA RAI
SOCIAL SCIENCE	99	UTSAV JAIN, ASHISH NARAYAN, SAUMYA SINHA, RISHITA SAH
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	99	SHASHANK KUMAR



Contact: 7557777100, 7557777200, 9031283330 E-mail: info@bridgefordschool.com fb.com/bridgefords

twitter.com/bridgefordsch

youtube.com/bridgefords